
Annie Banannie, Balloon Storyteller, presents
"Piano of Doom:  Face the Music"      It's an 
ordinary day until our hero faces the most 
challenging villain yet: The Piano of Doom!
• Tuesday, July 14 @ 1 p.m. ~ Alamitos Library
• Tuesday, July 14 @ 3 p.m. ~ Harte Library
• Tuesday, July 14 @ 5 p.m. ~ Main Library
• Wednesday, July 22  @ 12 noon ~ Dana Library
• Wednesday, July 22  @ 2 p.m. ~ Bach Library
• Wednesday, July 22  @ 4:30 p.m. ~ El Dorado Library

Buster Balloon Show      A wild and wacky mix 
of side-splitting comedy, mind boggling 
magic and balloon twisting that will have 
children rolling in the aisles with laughter.
• Thursday, July 9 @ 2 p.m. ~ Burnett Library
• Thursday, July 9 @ 4:30 p.m. ~ North Library
• Friday, July 10 @ 12 noon ~ Bay Shore Library
• Friday, July 10 @ 3 p.m.  ~ Los Altos Library
• Saturday, July 11 @ 12 noon ~ Brewitt Library
• Saturday, July 11 @ 3 p.m. ~ Mark Twain Library

Cory, the Percussive Storyteller, presents 
"Splat, Boom, Bang"      Percussion music 
accompanies a high energy storytelling 
performance fit for all ages.
• Wednesday, July 15 @ 12 noon ~ Dana Library
• Wednesday, July 15 @ 2 p.m. ~ Bach Library
• Wednesday, July 15 @ 4:30 p.m. ~ El Dorado Library
• Thursday, July 16 @ 12 noon ~ Bay Shore Library
• Thursday, July 16 @ 2 p.m.  ~ Brewitt Library
• Thursday, July 16 @ 4:30 p.m.  ~ North Library
• Tuesday, July 21 @ 1 p.m. ~ Alamitos Library
• Tuesday, July 21 @ 3 p.m. ~ Harte Library
• Tuesday, July 21 @ 5 p.m. ~ Main Library
• Tuesday, July 28 @ 2 p.m. ~ Los Altos Library
• Tuesday, July 28 @ 4 p.m. ~ Mark Twain Library
• Tuesday, July 28 @ 6 p.m. ~ Burnett Library

Flights of Fantasy Story Theatre      Interactive 
folktales and fables spring to life with 
costumes, props and characterizations to 
delight and humor all audiences.
• Saturday, June 27 @ 12 noon ~ Brewitt Library
• Saturday, June 27 @ 3 p.m. ~ Mark Twain Library
• Thursday, July 23 @ 2 p.m. ~ Burnett Library
• Thursday, July 23 @ 4:30 p.m. ~ North Library
• Friday, July 24 @ 12 noon ~ Bay Shore Library
• Friday, July 24 @ 3 p.m. ~ Los Altos Library
• Wednesday, July 29 @ 12 noon ~ El Dorado Library
• Wednesday, July 29 @ 2 p.m. ~ Bach Library
• Wednesday, July 29 @ 4 p.m. ~ Dana Library
• Tuesday, August 4 @ 1 p.m. ~ Alamitos Library
• Tuesday, August 4 @ 3 p.m. ~ Harte Library
• Tuesday, August 4 @ 5 p.m. ~ Main Library

Long Beach Symphony Orchestra's "Petting 
Zoo"      Learn how orchestra instruments 
work and make different sounds. Enjoy the 
unique opportunity to sample them yourself!
• Wednesday, June 24 @ 4 p.m. ~ El Dorado Library
• Friday, June 26 @ 12 noon ~ Bay Shore Library
• Tuesday, June 30 @ 2 p.m. ~ Los Altos Library
• Thursday, July 16 @ 2 p.m. ~ Burnett Library
• Tuesday, July 28 @ 3 p.m. ~ Harte Library

Musical Theatre West presents "We Tell Their 
Story"      Professional actors demonstrate 
how real-life people and historical events are 
transformed into musicals in this fun and 
educational performance.
• Wednesday, July 1 @ 1 p.m. ~ Dana Library
• Wednesday, July 1 @ 4 p.m. ~ Mark Twain Library
• Tuesday, July 7 @ 1 p.m. ~ Alamitos Library
• Tuesday, July 7 @ 5 p.m. ~ Main Library
• Saturday, July 18 @ 12 noon ~ Brewitt Library
• Saturday, July 18 @ 3 p.m. ~ Bach Library

Swazzle presents "Super Conductor:  An 
Adventure Through Music"      Super Conductor 
is a hero on a hilarious musical quest to 
rescue Melody, Harmony and Rhythm from 
the villainous Decomposer.
• Tuesday,  June 23 @ 1 p.m. ~ Alamitos Library
• Tuesday,  June 23 @ 3 p.m. ~ Harte Library
• Tuesday,  June 23 @ 5 p.m. ~ Main Library
• Thursday, June 25 @ 2 p.m. ~ Burnett Library
• Thursday, June 25 @ 4:30 p.m. ~ North Library
• Friday, July 17 @ 12 noon ~ Bay Shore Library
• Friday, July 17 @ 3 p.m. ~ Los Altos Library
• Saturday, July 18 @ 3 p.m. ~ Mark Twain Library
• Saturday, July 25 @ 12 noon ~ Brewitt Library
• Saturday, July 25 @ 3 p.m. ~ Dana Library
• Wednesday, August 5 @ 2 p.m. ~ Bach Library
• Wednesday, August 5 @ 4:30 p.m. ~ El Dorado Library

Wonders of Wildlife presents "Move Your Feet 
to the Animal Beat"      Meet animals and 
learn how their behavior inspired the creation 
of popular and wacky songs and dances in 
this engaging, interactive adventure.
• Saturday, June 20 @ 12 noon ~ Brewitt Library
• Saturday, June 20 @ 3 p.m. ~ Mark Twain Library
• Tuesday, June 30 @ 12:30 p.m. ~ Alamitos Library
• Tuesday, June 30 @ 3 p.m. ~ Harte Library
• Tuesday, June 30 @ 5:30 p.m. ~ Main Library
• Wednesday, July 8 @ 12 noon ~ Dana Library
• Wednesday, July 8 @ 2:30 p.m. ~ Bach Library
• Wednesday, July 8 @ 5 p.m. ~ El Dorado Library
• Thursday, July 30 @ 2 p.m. ~ Burnett Library
• Thursday, July 30 @ 4:30 p.m. ~ North Library
• Friday, July 31 @ 12 noon ~ Bay Shore Library
• Friday, July 31 @ 3 p.m. ~ Los Altos Library


